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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   5,788    5,923      330       53       35        0    4,826     13,185    18,011 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Camillus       35   0%   1,012   5%       0   0%       3   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,505    7,147      503       77       39        0    5,679     15,518    21,197 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Cicero       55   0%   1,183   5%       0   0%       7   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  13,612   12,116      733      144       99        0   10,705     29,043    39,748 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Clay      103   0%   2,217   5%       1   0%      12   0%       6   0%       0   0%

   6,919    4,509      240       51       40        0    4,622     12,647    17,269 40%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Dewitt       27   0%     849   4%       0   0%      12   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     940    1,415      112       17        9        0      914      2,715     3,629 25%  38%   3%   0%   0%   0%  25%Elbridge       15   0%     202   5%       2   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     343      603       34        5        1        0      319      1,069     1,388 24%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  22%Fabius        4   0%      79   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,857    3,592      215       34       33        0    3,116      8,417    11,533 33%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes       23   0%     655   5%       1   0%       5   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     897    1,391       83       13        4        0      930      2,596     3,526 25%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lafayette        6   0%     199   5%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,750    6,273      307       35       39        0    4,087     12,363    16,450 28%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Lysander       25   0%     929   5%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   8,513    7,370      372       39       72        0    6,471     17,693    24,164 35%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Manlius       60   0%   1,260   5%       0   0%       4   0%       3   0%       0   0%

   1,292    1,643       84       15       25        0    1,231      3,415     4,646 27%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Marcellus        1   0%     355   7%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,211    5,095      282       51       49        0    4,263     11,611    15,874 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Onondaga       35   0%     881   5%       1   0%       2   0%       4   0%       0   0%

     406      816       41        7        5        0      433      1,372     1,805 22%  45%   2%   0%   0%   0%  23%Otisco        0   0%      97   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,466    2,042       96       15       16        0    1,344      3,947     5,291 27%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%Pompey       22   0%     290   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,581    5,868      381      110       60        0    5,797     15,184    20,981 36%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Salina       38   0%   1,139   5%       0   0%       7   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,687    2,293       70        5       16        0    1,308      4,404     5,712 29%  40%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%Skaneateles       10   0%     321   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     356      569       13        1        7        0      293      1,013     1,306 27%  43%   0%   0%   0%   0%  22%Spafford        4   0%      63   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     541      760       42        8        7        0      491      1,460     1,951 27%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%Tully        5   0%      97   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,767    3,085      228       28       26        0    2,359      6,683     9,042 30%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%Van Buren       31   0%     512   5%       0   0%       4   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  73,431   72,510    4,166      708      582        0   59,188 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%

County Totals
   164,335   223,523     499   0%  12,340   5%       6   0%      65   0%      28   0%       0   0%
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